Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
CRI

Notes: Contact Customer Service for Emergency Battery Back-up. It is only available in 26W and 38W at 120-277V.
            Working temperature is 0-40°C. The EBU is Title 20 compliant.
Ordering Information
Example: WL26501
PHOTOMETRY
WL 26 - 26 Watts
38 - 38 Watts
52 - 52 Watts
70 - 80 Watts
100 - 100 Watts
120 - 120 Watts
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls
MS-L3B - Wattstopper Motion Sensor2
MS - PIR Motion Sensor2
PC - Photo Control
1 - 120-277V
1 - 120-277V
6 - 347V/ 480V1
Notice:
1. 347/480V is not available for photo control.
2. Motion Sensor is only available in 26W and 38W.
26W 38W 52W
80W 100W 120W
M
PM
SM
VM
NOM
NRM
JLHNUM
JNRM
JNOM
JVM
J SM
J PM
UNIT: cd
C0/180,11 0.4deg
C30/210,7 1.1deg
C60/240,6 3.9deg
C90/270,6 1.0deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%): 76.6 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%): 87.0 DEG
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%): 86.6 DEGAVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%): 87.0 DEG
M
TMM
NQMM
ONMM
OUMM
PRMM
M
PM
SM
VM
NOM
NRM
JLHNUM
JNRM
JNOM
JVM
J SM
J PM
UNIT: cd
C0/180,12 0.2deg
C30/210,9 5.8deg